
Date: dimanche 3 juin 2012
Moyenne du premier:42km/h pour 2,1km

Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat Temps Ecart
1 107 Roman KOHL 0233026058 MERIGNAC VC C2 3'00''93c
2 141 Jérémy BERTRAND 0233014055 CAM BORDEAUX C2 3'01''05c à 0'01''
3 117 Etienne FABRE 2212032263 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 3'01''31c    ''   
4 27 * Pavel SIVAKOV 2231203057 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 3'04''81c à 0'04''
5 123 Jérémy RIEU PATEY 2231053210 GSC BLAGNAC C2 3'05''84c à 0'05''
6 28 * Aurélien COSTEPLANE 2231288001 VELO SPORT31 C1 3'08''87c à 0'08''
7 105 Dorian GONCALVES 2281094015 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 3'09''28c à 0'09''
8 3 * Paul KRAEMER 2281246315 ALBI VELO SPORT C1 3'10''93c à 0'10''
9 120 Laurent DELBOY 2231044112 US FRONTON C2 3'11''56c à 0'11''

10 149 VALENTIN DIAZ 1334098030 MONTPELLIER LANGUEDOC CYCLISME C2 3'12''75c à 0'12''
11 19 * Alexandre FINOS 2231044113 US FRONTON C1 3'14''43c à 0'14''
12 135 Romain MARROT 2231323007 AC SALISIENNE C2 3'15''12c à 0'15''
13 31 * Corentin ROUX 2246084019 GOURDON CYCLISME C1 3'15''13c    ''   
14 104 Maxime FERRIER 2281036201 VSLL CASTRES C2 3'15''27c    ''   
15 116 Benjamin DALET 2212032022 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 3'15''40c    ''   
16 124 Florian ESTABES 2231069031 AS VILLEMUR C2 3'15''62c    ''   
17 137 Vincent CABANEL 2246084013 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 3'16''43c à 0'16''
18 17 * Benjamin BATEJAT 2212032169 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 3'18''47c à 0'18''
19 100 Joffrey EYCHENNE 2281246167 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 3'18''50c    ''   
20 119 Clément BUARD 2231044186 US FRONTON C2 3'19''71c à 0'19''
21 136 Thomas CABANEL 2246084014 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 3'19''90c    ''   
22 22 * Titouan GUY 2231074080 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 3'20''41c à 0'20''
23 15 * Tristan LOMBART 2212020020 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C1 3'21''11c à 0'21''
24 106 Jonathan ROSSINI 2281094088 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 3'21''34c    ''   
25 47 * Théo ROUDIERE 1311013036 LIMOUX C1 3'21''44c    ''   
26 25 * Benjamin ANDREU 2231092271 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 3'21''53c    ''   
27 140 Arthur TROY 2231025111 AS MURET C C2 3'22''52c à 0'22''
28 37 * Loïc SZEWE 2212032353 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 3'23''75c à 0'23''
29 130 Nicolas SEIJO 2231082083 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 3'24''33c à 0'24''
30 5 * Robin CUEFF 2282043392 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 3'24''43c    ''   
31 131 Benoît FERNANDEZ 2231092058 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C2 3'24''53c    ''   
32 126 Alexis LAURENT 2231074138 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 3'25''50c à 0'25''
33 154 GILLES HOURDEBAIGT 0247216092 VC STE LIVRADE C2 3'25''81c    ''   
34 157 Mathieu MARTINEZ 2281094080 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 3'26''12c à 0'26''
35 44 * CORENTIN NAVARRO 1311009062 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C1 3'26''91c    ''   
36 147 Kévin CHAPPERT 2212032138 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 3'27''08c à 0'27''
37 112 Florian MATHIS 2209090084 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 3'27''62c    ''   
38 6 * Adrien VIGNALS 2282043379 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 3'28''27c à 0'28''
39 127 Hugo MATHIEUX 2231074082 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 3'29''09c à 0'29''
40 30 * Dylan PERETTI 2231323004 AC SALISIENNE C1 3'29''18c    ''   
41 155 ADRIEN BOIX 1311013025 LIMOUX C2 3'29''21c    ''   
42 110 Matthieu NUNS 1311009184 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 3'29''90c    ''   
43 118 Lucas GARRIGUES 2212032162 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 3'30''81c à 0'30''
44 24 * Kévin PINCE 2231074063 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 3'32''62c à 0'32''
45 103 Yoann DURY 2281036227 VSLL CASTRES C2 3'32''90c    ''   
46 12 * Cameron HERITAGE 2209090167 GUIDON FUXEEN C1 3'33''27c à 0'33''
47 8 * Loïc MASSOL 2281013195 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 3'34''09c à 0'34''
48 113 Guillaume QUAGLIO 2209090172 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 3'34''65c    ''   
49 39 * Rémi GAILLARD 2231044012 US FRONTON C1 3'34''78c    ''   
50 150 GABRIEL LAFORME 1311009216 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 3'37''36c à 0'37''
51 134 Florian MARTINEZ 2231203115 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 3'38''91c à 0'38''
52 102 Romain CHAMAYOU BRIEN2281036036 VSLL CASTRES C2 3'41''83c à 0'41''
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53 121 Axel LOPEZ 2231053124 GSC BLAGNAC C2 3'42''12c à 0'42''
54 21 * Julien BROSSAIS 2231074127 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 3'42''55c    ''   
55 35 * Damien GARRIGUES 2281013160 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 3'43''24c à 0'43''
56 34 * Kévin YALA 2231203105 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 3'44''52c à 0'44''
57 153 DORIAN MAS 2231082157 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 3'45''02c à 0'45''
58 151 TONY MIGOTTO 1311009318 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 3'45''06c    ''   
59 152 Florian DEMEURS 2231082105 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 3'45''56c    ''   
60 36 * Tristan COUSSE 2231092057 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 3'46''16c à 0'46''
61 114 Clément PUECH 2212020107 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C2 3'46''84c    ''   
62 13 * Louis DELANNOY 2212020072 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C1 3'50''71c à 0'50''
63 45 * Jean Baptiste PEREZ 2209011186 AC APPAMEEN C1 3'51''13c à 0'51''
64 42 * Florian MANSO 2231074102 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 3'51''62c    ''   
65 7 * Guillaume LAFORET GISCLARD2281013013 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 3'51''81c    ''   
66 77 Maëva HOAREAU 2231139089 US COLOMIERS 0 3'57''11c à 0'57''
67 156 Thomas BUSQUET 2231203135 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 4'00''53c à 1'00''
68 125 Grégory BOARIN 2231074048 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 4'00''93c    ''   
69 129 Julien ABAUZIT 2231082023 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 4'03''28c à 1'03''
70 20 * Clément LOPEZ 2231044209 US FRONTON C1 12'43''74c à 9'43''

Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat Temps Ecart
1 149 VALENTIN DIAZ 1334098030 MONTPELLIER LANGUEDOC CYCLISME C2 1h58'30''
2 117 Etienne FABRE 2212032263 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 1h58'32'' à 0'02''
3 27 * Pavel SIVAKOV 2231203057 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 1h59'27'' à 0'57''
4 107 Roman KOHL 0233026058 MERIGNAC VC C2 1h59'29'' à 0'59''
5 46 * THOMAS OUSTRY 2113164222 VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE C1 2h02'47'' à 4'17''
6 31 * Corentin ROUX 2246084019 GOURDON CYCLISME C1    ''      ''   
7 28 * Aurélien COSTEPLANE 2231288001 VELO SPORT31 C1    ''      ''   
8 3 * Paul KRAEMER 2281246315 ALBI VELO SPORT C1 2h02'50'' à 4'20''
9 110 Matthieu NUNS 1311009184 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2    ''      ''   

10 137 Vincent CABANEL 2246084013 GOURDON CYCLISME C2    ''      ''   
11 120 Laurent DELBOY 2231044112 US FRONTON C2 2h03'13'' à 4'43''
12 19 * Alexandre FINOS 2231044113 US FRONTON C1 2h05'34'' à 7'04''
13 100 Joffrey EYCHENNE 2281246167 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 2h05'57'' à 7'27''
14 124 Florian ESTABES 2231069031 AS VILLEMUR C2    ''      ''   
15 136 Thomas CABANEL 2246084014 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 2h05'59'' à 7'29''
16 44 * CORENTIN NAVARRO 1311009062 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C1    ''      ''   
17 123 Jérémy RIEU PATEY 2231053210 GSC BLAGNAC C2    ''      ''   
18 125 Grégory BOARIN 2231074048 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2    ''      ''   
19 24 * Kévin PINCE 2231074063 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1    ''      ''   
20 15 * Tristan LOMBART 2212020020 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C1    ''      ''   
21 22 * Titouan GUY 2231074080 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1    ''      ''   
22 135 Romain MARROT 2231323007 AC SALISIENNE C2    ''      ''   
23 17 * Benjamin BATEJAT 2212032169 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1    ''      ''   
24 105 Dorian GONCALVES 2281094015 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2    ''      ''   
25 155 ADRIEN BOIX 1311013025 LIMOUX C2 2h06'06'' à 7'36''
26 140 Arthur TROY 2231025111 AS MURET C C2    ''      ''   
27 144 ADRIEN OUSTRY 2113164221 VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE C2    ''      ''   
28 129 Julien ABAUZIT 2231082023 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2    ''      ''   
29 104 Maxime FERRIER 2281036201 VSLL CASTRES C2 2h06'44'' à 8'14''
30 116 Benjamin DALET 2212032022 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 2h06'51'' à 8'21''
31 106 Jonathan ROSSINI 2281094088 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 2h06'55'' à 8'25''
32 112 Florian MATHIS 2209090084 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 2h07'36'' à 9'06''
33 5 * Robin CUEFF 2282043392 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 2h07'37'' à 9'07''
34 118 Lucas GARRIGUES 2212032162 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 2h07'46'' à 9'16''
35 25 * Benjamin ANDREU 2231092271 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 2h08'49'' à 10'19''
36 131 Benoît FERNANDEZ 2231092058 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C2 2h10'59'' à 12'29''
37 37 * Loïc SZEWE 2212032353 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 2h11'04'' à 12'34''
38 20 * Clément LOPEZ 2231044209 US FRONTON C1 2h11'21'' à 12'51''
39 154 GILLES HOURDEBAIGT 0247216092 VC STE LIVRADE C2 2h12'24'' à 13'54''

Résultats deuxième 1/2 étape
Moyenne du Premier : 37,97 km/h pour 75 km



40 103 Yoann DURY 2281036227 VSLL CASTRES C2    ''      ''   
41 121 Axel LOPEZ 2231053124 GSC BLAGNAC C2    ''      ''   
42 150 GABRIEL LAFORME 1311009216 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 2h12'30'' à 14'00''
43 127 Hugo MATHIEUX 2231074082 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 2h14'06'' à 15'36''
44 39 * Rémi GAILLARD 2231044012 US FRONTON C1    ''      ''   
45 36 * Tristan COUSSE 2231092057 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1    ''      ''   
46 42 * Florian MANSO 2231074102 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 2h14'23'' à 15'53''
47 147 Kévin CHAPPERT 2212032138 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 2h14'44'' à 16'14''
48 141 Jérémy BERTRAND 0233014055 CAM BORDEAUX C2 2h15'47'' à 17'17''
49 134 Florian MARTINEZ 2231203115 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 2h17'47'' à 19'17''
50 6 * Adrien VIGNALS 2282043379 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 2h18'11'' à 19'41''
51 151 TONY MIGOTTO 1311009318 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 2h18'44'' à 20'14''
52 114 Clément PUECH 2212020107 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C2 2h19'36'' à 21'06''
53 35 * Damien GARRIGUES 2281013160 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 2h19'37'' à 21'07''
54 7 * Guillaume LAFORET GISCLARD2281013013 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 2h23'18'' à 24'48''
55 12 * Cameron HERITAGE 2209090167 GUIDON FUXEEN C1 2h23'20'' à 24'50''
56 77 Maëva HOAREAU 2231139089 US COLOMIERS 0 2h23'38'' à 25'08''
57 8 * Loïc MASSOL 2281013195 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 2h23'39'' à 25'09''
58 13 * Louis DELANNOY 2212020072 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C1 2h23'59'' à 25'29''
59 152 Florian DEMEURS 2231082105 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 2h24'30'' à 26'00''
60 113 Guillaume QUAGLIO 2209090172 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 2h35'21'' à 36'51''
61 130 Nicolas SEIJO 2231082083 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 2h25'39'' à 27'09''

Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat Temps Ecart
1 117 Etienne FABRE 2212032263 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 2h01'33''
2 149 VALENTIN DIAZ 1334098030 MONTPELLIER LANGUEDOC CYCLISME C2 2h01'42'' à 0'09''
3 107 Roman KOHL 0233026058 MERIGNAC VC C2 2h02'29'' à 0'56''
4 27 * Pavel SIVAKOV 2231203057 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 2h02'31'' à 0'58''
5 28 * Aurélien COSTEPLANE 2231288001 VELO SPORT31 C1 2h05'55'' à 4'22''
6 3 * Paul KRAEMER 2281246315 ALBI VELO SPORT C1 2h06'00'' à 4'27''
7 31 * Corentin ROUX 2246084019 GOURDON CYCLISME C1 2h06'02'' à 4'29''
8 137 Vincent CABANEL 2246084013 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 2h06'06'' à 4'33''
9 110 Matthieu NUNS 1311009184 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 2h06'19'' à 4'46''

10 120 Laurent DELBOY 2231044112 US FRONTON C2 2h06'24'' à 4'51''
11 19 * Alexandre FINOS 2231044113 US FRONTON C1 2h08'48'' à 7'15''
12 123 Jérémy RIEU PATEY 2231053210 GSC BLAGNAC C2 2h09'04'' à 7'31''
13 105 Dorian GONCALVES 2281094015 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 2h09'08'' à 7'35''
14 124 Florian ESTABES 2231069031 AS VILLEMUR C2 2h09'12'' à 7'39''
15 135 Romain MARROT 2231323007 AC SALISIENNE C2 2h09'14'' à 7'41''
16 100 Joffrey EYCHENNE 2281246167 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 2h09'15'' à 7'42''
17 17 * Benjamin BATEJAT 2212032169 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 2h09'17'' à 7'44''
18 136 Thomas CABANEL 2246084014 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 2h09'18'' à 7'45''
19 22 * Titouan GUY 2231074080 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 2h09'19'' à 7'46''
20 15 * Tristan LOMBART 2212020020 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C1 2h09'20'' à 7'47''
21 44 * CORENTIN NAVARRO 1311009062 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C1 2h09'25'' à 7'52''
22 140 Arthur TROY 2231025111 AS MURET C C2 2h09'28'' à 7'55''
23 24 * Kévin PINCE 2231074063 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 2h09'31'' à 7'58''
24 155 ADRIEN BOIX 1311013025 LIMOUX C2 2h09'35'' à 8'02''
25 104 Maxime FERRIER 2281036201 VSLL CASTRES C2 2h09'59'' à 8'26''
26 125 Grégory BOARIN 2231074048 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 2h09'59''    ''   
27 116 Benjamin DALET 2212032022 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 2h10'06'' à 8'33''
28 129 Julien ABAUZIT 2231082023 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 2h10'09'' à 8'36''
29 106 Jonathan ROSSINI 2281094088 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 2h10'16'' à 8'43''
30 5 * Robin CUEFF 2282043392 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 2h11'01'' à 9'28''
31 112 Florian MATHIS 2209090084 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 2h11'03'' à 9'30''
32 118 Lucas GARRIGUES 2212032162 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 2h11'16'' à 9'43''
33 25 * Benjamin ANDREU 2231092271 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 2h12'10'' à 10'37''
34 131 Benoît FERNANDEZ 2231092058 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C2 2h14'23'' à 12'50''
35 37 * Loïc SZEWE 2212032353 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 2h14'27'' à 12'54''

Classement Général
Moyenne du Premier : 38,06 km/h pour 77,1 km



36 154 GILLES HOURDEBAIGT 0247216092 VC STE LIVRADE C2 2h15'49'' à 14'16''
37 103 Yoann DURY 2281036227 VSLL CASTRES C2 2h15'56'' à 14'23''
38 121 Axel LOPEZ 2231053124 GSC BLAGNAC C2 2h16'06'' à 14'33''
39 150 GABRIEL LAFORME 1311009216 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 2h16'07'' à 14'34''
40 127 Hugo MATHIEUX 2231074082 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 2h17'35'' à 16'02''
41 39 * Rémi GAILLARD 2231044012 US FRONTON C1 2h17'40'' à 16'07''
42 36 * Tristan COUSSE 2231092057 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 2h17'52'' à 16'19''
43 147 Kévin CHAPPERT 2212032138 VELO CLUB RODEZ C2 2h18'11'' à 16'38''
44 42 * Florian MANSO 2231074102 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 2h18'14'' à 16'41''
45 141 Jérémy BERTRAND 0233014055 CAM BORDEAUX C2 2h18'48'' à 17'15''
46 134 Florian MARTINEZ 2231203115 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 2h21'25'' à 19'52''
47 6 * Adrien VIGNALS 2282043379 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 2h21'39'' à 20'06''
48 151 TONY MIGOTTO 1311009318 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C2 2h22'29'' à 20'56''
49 35 * Damien GARRIGUES 2281013160 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 2h23'20'' à 21'47''
50 114 Clément PUECH 2212020107 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C2 2h23'22'' à 21'49''
51 20 * Clément LOPEZ 2231044209 US FRONTON C1 2h24'04'' à 22'31''
52 12 * Cameron HERITAGE 2209090167 GUIDON FUXEEN C1 2h26'53'' à 25'20''
53 7 * Guillaume LAFORET GISCLARD2281013013 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 2h27'09'' à 25'36''
54 8 * Loïc MASSOL 2281013195 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 2h27'13'' à 25'40''
55 77 Maëva HOAREAU 2231139089 US COLOMIERS 0 2h27'35'' à 26'02''
56 13 * Louis DELANNOY 2212020072 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C1 2h27'49'' à 26'16''
57 152 Florian DEMEURS 2231082105 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 2h28'15'' à 26'42''
58 130 Nicolas SEIJO 2231082083 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C2 2h29'03'' à 27'30''
59 113 Guillaume QUAGLIO 2209090172 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 2h38'55'' à 37'22''


